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SK 3120.200 - Speed Control For filter fans and air-air heat
exchangers

Temperature-dependent speed control to reduce noise and save energy in part-load operation.

Features
Model No. SK 3120.200
Product description Temperature-dependent speed control for noise reduction and
energy conservation in part-load operation.
Technical specifications For mounting on a 35 mm support rail EN 50 022
Phase cross-over with microcontroller
Maximum fan output 300 Wor 2 A
Supply includes Speed Control
NTC sensor, length 1.80 m
Speed 100 %
Note Only suitable for use with single-phase AC motors and equipment
Not suitable for EC motors
Dimensions Width: 105 mm
Height: 90.5 mm
Depth: 60.2 mm
Width: 4.13”
Height: 3.56 ~
Depth: 2.37”
Setting range 20°C...55°C
68 °F...131 °F
Rated operating voltage 100V-230V
Packaging unit 1 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit 0.36 kg
0.8 Ib.
Net weight 0.359
Gross weight 0.39
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Features

Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM 8

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals
Certificates

Explanations
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90321020
4028177631441
E7239754
EC000256
EC000256

27142320

UR
EAC

Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK



