#### Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## SK 3120.200 Speed Control

State: 10/4/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



# SK 3120.200 - Speed Control For filter fans and air-air heat exchangers

Temperature-dependent speed control to reduce noise and save energy in part-load operation.

#### **Features**

SK 3120.200
Temperature-dependent speed control for noise reduction and energy conservation in part-load operation.
For mounting on a 35 mm support rail EN 50 022 Phase cross-over with microcontroller Maximum fan output 300 W or 2 A
Speed Control NTC sensor, length 1.80 m
100 %
Only suitable for use with single-phase AC motors and equipment Not suitable for EC motors
Width: 105 mm  Height: 90.5 mm  Depth: 60.2 mm  Width: 4.13 "  Height: 3.56 "  Depth: 2.37 "
20 °C55 °C 68 °F131 °F
100 V - 230 V
1 pc(s).
0.36 kg 0.8 lb.
0.359
0.39

© Rittal 2024 2

#### Features

Customs tariff number	90321020
EAN	4028177631441
E-Number Sweden	E7239754
ETIM 8	EC000256
ETIM 7.0	EC000256
ECLASS 8.0	27142320

### **Approvals**

Approvals	UR
Certificates	EAC
Explanations	Declaration of conformity  Declaration of conformity UK

© Rittal 2024 3